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CHRONG
N° Nom
15 [ Il BOURGUENOLLE Pierre-.
97 [ I DIJOLS Hugues
14 [ I MISKO Wilfried
50 [ JLIEUTAUD Maxime
1 [ HLATTIER Gregory
61 [ I LE GRIX Francois
29 [ I MONTIGNIES Johann
39 [ ] obouL Jerome
12 [ I MICHAUT Adrien
26 [ I GARCIA Frederic
56 [ I BAFFALIE Christophe
28 [ I MORIN Michael
31 [ I METRAL Didier
30 [ JWENNACK Jean
33 [ I FERRAND Franck
10 [ I MARGAROT Nicolas
27 [ MAS Stephane
21 [ I AUGER Florent
49 [ I LOOS christian
17 [ Il BOUSQUET Franck
44 [ I NUNES Philippe
60 [ I PRUNET Christophe
40 [ I SALZE Philippe
59 [ I CANCE Evelyne
22 [ ] CASASSUS Nicolas
23 [ ] DAMOUR Christian
51 [ I zAJAC Guillaume
37 [ I MARTINEZ Olivier
5 [ I MAUREL Gilles
52 [ I BENEZECH Patrick
16 [ [l PERBEY Fabien
18 [ Il ROUGER Christophe
20 [ HAPFELL Dominique
19 [ I METZGER Frederic
38 [ ] CAMUS Myriam
46 [ Il SCHUMACHER Pascal
41 [ 0 FRA Philippe
94 [ I FLEURY FERRARI Pasca.
3 [ I NADEAU Fabrice
53 [ I PORTAL Fredy
36 [ I GOULLIER Stéphane
24 || I] DUPLAY Jerome
7 [ I COSTE Julien
54 [ ] DAUDE Arnaud
58 [ I OUMALOU Idir
13 [ I MARTINS-PONTES Stép.
47 [_] PROFUMO Eric
48 [ | BLOUDOLLE Briac
25 [ HFELIX Christine
6 L I BERTRAND Grégory
34 [ I MARTINEZ Geoffroy
32 [ HJ CICLET Christophe
11 [ I MILLET Julie
4 [ ] CHATRY Dominique
42 [ I DUBEC Daniel
57 [ Il GEOFFROY Christophe
35 [ [ JOBIC Sebastien
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Classement général
Trail nocturne de I'Escargot - 30 km
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Club / Team
KALENJI TEAM

TEAM MONTAGNE ET ASCENSIONS

MOI TOUT SEUL

ASSP VERGEZE

VALENCE TRIATHLON
MAUGIO CARNON TRIATHLON

ARLES ATHLETISME / TEAM TRAIL SALONAIS

WAIMEA
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
POMPIERS ST GENIES

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
CAP BOLLENE

AC SAINT REMY

PEROLS FOOTING

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

RAS

TEAM TEMPS COURSE
A.C.N.ANDUZE

TEAM TEMPS COURSE

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

COURIR A VERGEZE
MAUGIO CARNON TRIATHLON
CRAMPONS VERTS

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE

LA DUCHESSE DE MONTPEZAT
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
CRAMPONS VERTS VERGEZE
COURIR A VERGEZE

SPORT NATURE DECOUVERTE
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

ANCIEN OBESE MORBIDE
SOMMIERES ATHLETISME
TEMPS COURSE

DREAM TEAM

SCAC

POMPERS SGM
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Temps
officiel
02:43:09

02:51:17
02:52:48
02:58:03
02:58:50
03:03:07
03:03:07
03:03:29
03:07:21
03:09:22
03:11:10
03:13:10
03:14:39
03:14:43
03:15:30
03:16:59
03:18:13
03:19:57
03:20:41
03:21:45
03:21:58
03:24:49
03:24:58
03:24:59
03:25:07
03:26:33
03:27:26
03:31:01
03:33:30
03:34:32
03:34:59
03:36:36
03:41:26
03:41:28
03:41:28
03:41:28
03:43:26
03:44:21
03:45:51
03:46:58
03:55:16
03:57:35
04:00:11
04:00:17
04:01:05
04:12:04
04:13:03
04:13:03
04:17:22
04:17:23
04:19:20
04:28:11
04:28:38
04:28:38
04:45:50
04:54:38
05:27:11

26/06/2016

Vitesse

11,03 km/h
10,51 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,11 km/h
10,07 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,81 km/h
9,61 km/h
9,51 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,32 km/h
9,25 km/h
9,24 km/h
9,21 km/h
9,14 km/h
9,08 km/h
9,00 km/h
8,97 km/h
8,92 km/h
8,91 km/h
8,79 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,72 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,43 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,37 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,02 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,93 km/h
7,65 km/h
7,58 km/h
7,49 km/h
7,49 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,14 km/h
7,11 km/h
7,11 km/h
6,99 km/h
6,99 km/h
6,94 km/h
6,71 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,30 km/h
6,11 km/h
5,50 km/h

01:30



